
                                          Albany Triangular
                                           Baertschi Farm
                                          Albany, Wisconsin
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Girls' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Grade  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= =====  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9992  Kayci Martensen         11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:53.4  6:05 
      2    2 9991  Hanna Martensen         9      Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:55.0  6:44 
      3    3 9955  Ava Ahnen               9      Albany                         21:03.4  6:47 
      4    4 9957  Mckenna Broughton       10     Albany                         21:41.8  6:59 
      5    5 9971  Hope Connolly           10     Iowa-Grant                     22:46.4  7:20 
      6    6 9960  Payton Wacholz          11     Albany                         23:11.0  7:28 
      7    7 9959  Linsey Mueller          10     Albany                         24:03.4  7:45 
      8    8 9956  Avary Briggs            9      Albany                         24:08.0  7:47 
      9    9 9961  Kaiya Zurfluh           11     Albany                         24:12.5  7:48 
     10   10 9977  Ella Wolff              11     Iowa-Grant                     25:41.8  8:17 
     11   11 9972  Meagan Cullen           9      Iowa-Grant                     26:03.3  8:24 
     12   12 9976  Evie Whitaker           10     Iowa-Grant                     26:19.0  8:29 
     13   13 9989  Cori Atten              9      Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  26:28.5  8:32 
     14   14 9974  Brena Straka            12     Iowa-Grant                     26:43.0  8:36 
     15   15 9975  Brie Straka             12     Iowa-Grant                     26:53.7  8:40 
     16   16 9970  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera   10     Iowa-Grant                     27:50.6  8:58 
     17   17 9990  Daira Chavez Ayalen     11     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  29:14.0  9:25 
     18   18 9994  Michaela Runde          10     Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  32:19.3 10:25 
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                                     **** Girls' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    28  Albany                                     (22:49.6  114:07.6 3:04.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ava Ahnen                 9  21:03.4
       2      4  Mckenna Broughton         10 21:41.8
       3      6  Payton Wacholz            11 23:11.0
       4      7  Linsey Mueller            10 24:03.4
       5      8  Avary Briggs              9  24:08.0
       6   (  9) Kaiya Zurfluh             11 24:12.5

       2.    51  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton              (25:34.1  127:50.213:25.9)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kayci Martensen           11 18:53.4
       2      2  Hanna Martensen           9  20:55.0
       3     13  Cori Atten                9  26:28.5
       4     17  Daira Chavez Ayalen       11 29:14.0
       5     18  Michaela Runde            10 32:19.3

       3.    52  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:30.7  127:33.5 3:56.6)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Hope Connolly             10 22:46.4
       2     10  Ella Wolff                11 25:41.8
       3     11  Meagan Cullen             9  26:03.3
       4     12  Evie Whitaker             10 26:19.0
       5     14  Brena Straka              12 26:43.0
       6   ( 15) Brie Straka               12 26:53.7
       7   ( 16) Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     10 27:50.6


